
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

K No. 
12 
80 
28 
10 

1 
48 

2 
88 
57 
17 
13 
42 
11 
56 

Name 
ANDRIS GRIKIS 
TAAVI KUUL 
NESTORI VIRTALA 
TAAVI KROON 
AIN LAHKER 
DAWID BOKIEJ 
MARKO MATTIK 
KALEV NURMIK 
STEN SUBAN 
JACK LUGUS 
ITALO ALSINS 
RAUL AARMA 
EKKE TAAVI SEPPER 
IRENEUSZ MOKRZYCKI 

Class 
MONDIAL 
MONDIAL 
OPEN 
MONDIAL 
MONDIAL 
MONDIAL 
MONDIAL 
EASTER 
EASTER 
OPEN 
EASTER 
EASTER 
EASTER 
EASTER 

Best Tm 
1:23.944 
1:25.912 
1:26.574 
1:26.707 
1:27.640 
1:30.094 
1:32.358 
1:33.191 
1:34.225 
1:36.704 
1:37.528 
1:37.907 
1:39.227 
1:47.777 

Diff 

1.968 
2.630 
2.763 
3.696 
6.150 
8.414 
9.247 

10.281 
12.760 
13.584 
13.963 
15.283 
23.833 

Gap 

1.968 
0.662 
0.133 
0.933 
2.454 
2.264 
0.833 
1.034 
2.479 
0.824 
0.379 
1.320 
8.550 

Laps 
4 
8 
7 
9 
5 
8 
6 
8 
6 
8 
4 
5 
7 
7 

In Lap 
3 
7 
4 
9 
5 
8 
4 
5 
2 
7 
3 
5 
7 
7 

2nd Best 
1:24.891 
1:26.733 
1:26.989 
1:27.188 
1:27.924 
1:30.118 
1:32.737 
1:34.146 
1:34.579 
1:36.907 
1:38.031 
1:39.410 
1:40.646 
1:48.285 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15-Sep-24 13:38:14 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BKSB 

MANO Racing weekend 
Formula 

Kvalifikacija 

Qualifying started at 13:21:32 

Bikernieki auto 3.662 km 

15-Sep-24 13:05 


